
Neutralizing Filter
The Novo Neutralizing Filter contains special media which raises 
the pH of acidic water and neutralizes its acidic characteristics. 
In addition to protecting pipes, plumbing fixtures and appliances, 
this filter also facilitates the oxidation of iron and manganese by 
raising the pH to enable an iron filter to be used. After a period of 
time, additional media may be required.
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*Units larger than 2.0 cu ft come unloaded.
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Features:
0 Heavy duty mineral tanks with a 10 year guarantee
0 Dome hole fill port on tank allows refilling of media 
0 Designed for simple operation and service

Dome hole fill port

Part #  Model Media 
Cu Ft (1)

Flow Rate 
USGPM (1)

Installation Space 
inches (mm) - W x D 

x H

Mineral Tank Size 
inches (mm)

Ship Weight  
Lbs (kg)

Service Peak

15050113  NVO485DFNUDH-150 1.5 
(42)

5 
(11.4)

8 
(19)

11 x 11 x 60 
(279 x 279 x 1524)

10 x 54 
(254 x 1372)

164 
(74.4)

15050115   NVO485DFNUDH-250* 2.5 
(70)

6 
(23)

10 
(38)

14 x 14 x 60 
(355 x 355 x 1524)

13 x 54 
(330 x 1372)

268 
(122)

• Maximum Water Temperature = 110°F (43°C)
• Maximum Operating Pressure = 100 PSIG (689 kPa)
• Pipe Size = 3/4”
• Peak flow rates intended for intermittent use only (10 minutes or less) and
 are for residential applications only. Do not use peak flow rates for
 commercial applications.

• At the stated service flow rates, the pressure drop through these devices will
 not exceed 15 psig.
• The manufacturer reserves the right to make product improvements which
 may deviate from the specifications and descriptions stated herein, without
 obligation to change previously manufactured products or to note the change.


