

Neutralizing Filter

The Novo Neutralizing Filter contains special media which raises the pH of acidic water and neutralizes its acidic characteristics. In addition to protecting pipes, plumbing fixtures and appliances, this filter also facilitates the oxidation of iron and manganese by raising the pH to enable an iron filter to be used. After a period of time, additional media may be required.





Features:

- Heavy duty mineral tanks with a 10 year guarantee
- Dome hole fill port on tank allows refilling of media
- Designed for simple operation and service



Dome hole fill port

Part #	Model	Media Cu Ft (1)	Flow Rate USGPM (1)		Installation Space inches (mm) - W x D	Mineral Tank Size inches (mm)	
			Service	Peak	хH	inches (iliii)	Lbs (kg)
15050113	NVO485DFNUDH-150	1.5 (42)	5 (11.4)	8 (19)	11 x 11 x 60 (279 x 279 x 1524)	10 x 54 (254 x 1372)	164 (74.4)
15050115	NVO485DFNUDH-250*	2.5 (70)	6 (23)	10 (38)	14 x 14 x 60 (355 x 355 x 1524)	13 x 54 (330 x 1372)	268 (122)

- Maximum Water Temperature = 110°F (43°C)
- Maximum Operating Pressure = 100 PSIG (689 kPa)
- Pipe Size = 3/4"
- Peak flow rates intended for intermittent use only (10 minutes or less) and are for residential applications only. Do not use peak flow rates for commercial applications.
- At the stated service flow rates, the pressure drop through these devices will not exceed 15 psig.
- The manufacturer reserves the right to make product improvements which may deviate from the specifications and descriptions stated herein, without obligation to change previously manufactured products or to note the change.

*Units larger than 2.0 cu ft come unloaded.

Your Local Plumbing Professional

